
BONUS PRIZES

PRICING INFORMATION

DEALER INFORMATION TOURNAMENT/ORGANIZER INFO 

Dealer Code Tournament/Event Name

Contact Name Golf Course

Dealership Name Organizer E-mail

  *165 yard minimum. 150 -164 yards will incur a nominal upcharge.
Women may shoot from up to 15 yards less, but never less than 135.

Tournament Date(s)

Organizer Phone

Tournament Start Time

City

City

State

State

Zip Code

Dealer P & A Code Organizer Name

Address

Sponsor Name for Signage (Dealership Name will be used if left blank)

Phone

Number of Amateurs

Email

Main Prize Hole NumberFax

Number of Club Pros

Yardage*

Prize value based on dealer invoice including freight & taxes. For ownership use full 
vehicle value. For lease, use monthly payment x lease term (24, 27, 30, or 36). Pricing 
based on amateurs only, 165 yard minimum. 150 -164 yards will incur an upcharge. 

Up to $10,000
$10,001 - $15,000 
$15,001 - $20,000
$20,001 - $25,000 
$25,001 - $30,000 
$30,001 - $35,000 
$35,001 - $40,000 
$40,001 - $45,000 
$45,001 - $50,000 

$200
$265
$310
$360
$405
$455
$500
$550
$595 

$310 
$405 
$500 
$595
$690 
$785 
$880 
$975 

$1,070 

Prize Value 
(Lease or Ownership) 

No. of Players
165+ 1 - 72 165+ 73 - 144

PRIZE VEHICLE INFORMATION

Vehicle Make

EXACT Ownership or Lease Prize Value 

Vehicle Model

Ownership 30-Month Lease

27-Month Lease

2-Year Lease 3-Year Lease

SHIP TO INFORMATION

Golf Course/Company Name

City State Zip Code

Address

Attention Phone

(Only if different than DEALER INFORMATION) 

Need Help? Call 888.230.5487
Email: info@holeinoneprogram.com

Fax Orders to 888.238.3363
& www.fordholeinone.com
Order Online Through FMC Dealer

Vinyl Banner

Vehicle Magnets

2’x 6’

1’x 2’

$36 Each 
$18 (Set of 2) 

Add-On Size Cost

Required Fields are in BOLD . PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.

$ORDER TOTAL

Promotion Code
(if applicable)

Total will be debited from your dealer parts account within 2-4 weeks regardless of event date.

Additional Vinyl Banner Qty $x $36 = 

Additional Vehicle Magnets Qty x $18 = $
(Qty of 1 = set of 2 magnets)

Upgrade Bonus Prizes
(Premium Bonus Prizes add $30)

YES NO $

Add $55.00 if booked within four
(4) business days or less of the event $

Hole in One Package Cost $


