

Order Online Through FMC Dealer & www.fordholeinone.com Fax Orders to 888.238.3363 Need Help? Call 888.230.5487 Email: info@holeinoneprogram.com



## TOURNAMENT/ORGANIZER INFO

Dealer Code			Tournament/Event Name		
Dealer P & A Code			Organizer Name		
Dealership Name			Organizer E-mail	Organizer Phone	
Sponsor Name for Signage (Dealership Name will be used if left blank)			Tournament Date(s)	Tournament Start Time	
Contact Name			Golf Course		
Address			City	State	
City	State	Zip Code	Number of Amateurs	Number of Club Pros	
Phone	Fax		Main Prize Hole Number	Yardage*	
Email			*165 yard minimum. 150 -164 yards will incur a nominal upcharge. Women may shoot from up to 15 yards less, but never less than 135.		
SHIP TO INFORMATION			PRIZE VEHICLE INFORMATION		
(Only if different th	an DEALER INFORMATIC	DN)			
Golf Course/Company Name		Vehicle Make	Vehicle Model		
Address			EXACT Ownership or Lease Priz	e Value 🗌 27-Month Lease	
City	State	Zip Code	Ownership	30-Month Lease	
			2-Year Lease	3-Year Lease	
Attention	Phone				
		PRICING INF	ORMATION		
Prize Value No. of Players (Lease or Ownership) 165+1-72 165+73-144		Hole in One Package Cost	\$		
(Lease or Ownership) Up to \$10,000	165+1-72 \$200	\$310	Hole III Olle Fackage Cost	Ψ	
\$10,001 - \$15,000	\$265	\$405	Upgrade Bonus Prizes	□ YES □ NO \$	
\$15,001 - \$20,000	\$310	\$500	(Premium Bonus Prizes add \$30)		
\$20,001 - \$25,000	\$360	\$595	Additional Vinyl Banner	Qtyx \$36 = \$	
\$25,001 - \$30,000	\$405	\$690		$\text{Giy}\_\_ x \text{ $50 = $$$}\_$	
\$30,001 - \$35,000	\$455	\$785	Additional Vehicle Magnets (Qty of 1 = set of 2 magnets)	Qtyx \$18 = \$	
\$35,001 - \$40,000	\$500	\$880		αιy × ψτο = φ	
\$40,001 - \$45,000	\$550	\$975			
\$45,001 - \$50,000	\$595	\$1,070	Add \$55.00 if booked within four (4) business days or less of the event	\$	
Prize value based on dealer invoice in vehicle value. For lease, use monthly pay based on amateurs only, 165 yard mini	ment x lease term (24,	27, 30, or 36). Pricing	ORDER TOTAL \$		
Add-On	Size	Cost	Promotion Code		
Vinyl Banner	2'x 6'	\$36 Each	(if applicable)		
Vehicle Magnets	1′x 2′	\$18 (Set of 2)	Total will be debited from your dealer	parts account within 2-4 weeks regardless of event date	

Order Online through FMC Dealer > go to Sales > Marketing & Advertising > Contests > Hole in One Program